Description
MOBILE CLIENTS
Base Mobile Server
Review Module for MFR
MCT Client
MCT Maps
MFR - Incident/Offense
MFR - Accident
MFR - Accident Wizard
MEFR - Arrest
MFR - Arrest Affidavit
MFR - Citation
MFR - Canine
VISIO
NetMotion
MFR - MOBLAN

*

*

*

*

Mapping Solution TBD

PMDC - Maintenance Reinstatement

Qry

76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
2
76
76
10
76
76

Per/Unit

119.00

99.00
254.00

82.00
424.00
213.00

25.00
128.00
150.00
213.00
150.00
124.00
125.00
250.00

Ext

S 9,044.00
S 7,524.00
S 19,304.00
S 6,232.00
S 32,224.00
S 16,188.00
S 1,900.00
S 9,728.00
S 11,400.00
S 16,188.00
S 300.00
S 9,424.00
S 9,500.00
S 2,500.00
S 23,199.00

Maintenance

Y02 Y03 Y04 Y05 Y06
S 1,447.04 $ 1,49045 S 153516 |S$ 1,581.22 |S 1,628.66
S 1,203.84 $ 1,23996 'S 1,277.15|$ 1,31547 | S 1,354.93
S 3,08864 $ 3,181.30 S 3,276.74| S 3,375.04 | S 3,476.29
S 997.12 ' $ 1,027.03|$ 1,057.84 | S 1,089.58 | S 1,122.27
$ 515584 $ 531052 S 5469.83|S 5633.93|S 5,802.94
S 2,590.08 $ 2,667.78 S 2,747.82|S$ 2,830.25|S 2,915.16
S 304.00 S 313.12 | $ 32251 S 33219 | $ 342.15
$ 1,556.48 $ 1,603.17 'S 1,651.27|$ 1,700.81 | S 1,751.83
S 1,82400 $ 1,878.72 'S 193508 S 1,993.13 | S 2,052.93
S 2,590.08 $ 2,667.78 S 2,747.82|S$ 2,830.25|S 2,915.16
S 48.00 ‘ S 49.44 ‘ S 50.92 ‘ S 52.45 ‘ S 54.02
S 1,900.00 $ 1,957.00 S 2,01571|$ 2,076.18 | S 2,138.47
S 400.00 | $ 412.00 | S 42436 | S 437.09 | S 450.20
S 4,408.00 $ 4,540.24 S 4,676.45|S 4,816.74 | S 4,961.24

RECORDS MANAGEMENT
RMS Workstations
RMS Mapping
Police 2 Citizen
RMS Bar Coding Hand Held

TOTAL FOR MOBILE APPLICATIONS $ 174,655.00

39
39
1
1

S 628.00
S 98.00
S 7,600.00
S 250.00

S 24,492.00
S 3,822.00
S 7,600.00
S 250.00

$27,513.12 | $28,338.51 | $29,188.67 | $30,064.33 | $30,966.26

S 391872 $ 4,036.28 'S 4,157.37 | S 4,282.09 | S  4,410.55
S 61152 S 629.87 | $ 648.76 | S 668.22 | S 688.27
S 1,216.00 $ 1,25248 S 1,290.05|S$ 1,328.76 | S  1,368.62
S 40.00 | S 41.20 | S 4244 | S 4371 | S 45.02

IMPLEMENTATION SERVICES
Project Management
Installation
Implementation
P2C Installation
RMS Maintenance Training
RMS Train the Trainer
RMS Add On Module TTT
MEFR Train the Trainer
MFR Add On Module TTT
Conversion Services

TOTAL FOR RMS APPLICATIONS $ 36,164.00

P PR R R R R R R

1

$ 5,786.24 ' $ 5,959.83 $ 6,138.62 S 6,322.78 | $ 6,512.46

TOTAL FOR IMPLEMENTATION SERVICES $ 126,880.00

OTHER SERVICES/DISCOUNTS

H.T.E. Customer Discount 1
Travel Expenses 1
Living Expenses 1
P&E BarCoding Kit 1

S 26,720.00 S  26,720.00
$ -8 -

S 36,400.00 S  36,400.00
S 4,200.00 S 4,200.00
S 6,400.00 S 6,400.00
$ 11,520.00 $ 11,520.00
$ 5760.00 S 5,760.00
S 8,960.00 S 8,960.00
S 1,920.00 S 1,920.00
$ 25,000.00 $  25,000.00
$ (49,790.00) S  (49,790.00)
S 6,500.00 S 6,500.00
S 9,500.00 S 9,500.00
S 234556 S 2,345.56

TOTAL FOR TRAVEL/LIVING/P&E BARCODING EQUIP $ 18,345.56

TOTAL CAPEX & OPEX for 6 Years

$ 306,254.56

$33,299.36 ' $34,298.34 | $35,327.29 $36,387.11 | $ 37,478.72

* NON OSSI SERVICES/APP FEES




